
 

 

Výsledková listina 
 
  KATEGORIE            A  -  Muži 1990 - 1971             rok 2010 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
|Po ř|Start| P říjmení jméno         |Rok | Oddíl,firma                 |--------------  Č A S Y  ----------|  ČAS   | 
|   | číslo|                        |nar.|                             | 1.b ěhu | po kole|  kola  | 2.b ěhu | CELKEM | 
|---+-----+------------------------+----+---------- -------------------+--------+--------+--------+---- ----+--------| 
|  1|    1|Soukup Petr             |1987|YOGI racin g team Ost         | 0:17:39| 0:46:53| 0:29:14| 0:1 3:45| 1:00:38| 
|  2|   10|Fajfr František         |1972|SK OMT Par dubice             | 0:17:39| 0:48:21| 0:30:42| 0:1 4:23| 1:02:44| 
|  3|    3|Kratochvíl Miloš        |1975|Holice                       | 0:17:59| 0:49:07| 0:31:08| 0:1 3:53| 1:03:00| 
|  4|   83| Řehák Tomáš             |1979|Lukost řelba Jablonné         | 0:17:51| 0:48:18| 0:30:27| 0:14:51| 1:03:09| 
|  5|   38|Moravec Martin          |1984|Vencl tým Ústí nad O         | 0:17:21| 0:49:30| 0:32:09| 0:1 4:00| 1:03:30| 
|  6|   87|Berka Martin            |1987|SK OMT Par dubice             | 0:17:39| 0:48:57| 0:31:18| 0:1 4:46| 1:03:43| 
|  7|    8|Dole ček Josef           |1979|FORT SMC Ústí nad Or         | 0:18:07| 0:49:07| 0:31:00| 0:14:38| 1:03:45| 
|  8|   14|Ma řík Ji ří              |1972|MP Žamberk                   |  0:18:25| 0:48:54| 0:30:29| 0:15:17| 1:04:11| 
|  9|    7|Martínek Jaroslav       |1974|T ěchonín City                | 0:19:06| 0:51:59| 0:32 :53| 0:16:30| 1:08:29| 
| 10|   64|Hovádek Jan             |1983|Žamberk                      | 0:20:04| 0:52:08| 0:32:04| 0:1 6:51| 1:08:59| 
| 11|   26|Adamec Petr             |1975|CC Choce ň                    | 0:19:27| 0:52:17| 0:32:50| 0: 17:11| 1:09:28| 
| 12|   76|Talacko Aleš            |1989|Žamberk                      | 0:19:34| 0:53:11| 0:33:37| 0:1 7:18| 1:10:29| 
| 13|   57|Hartman Karel Ing.      |1977|SK OMT Par dubice             | 0:21:04| 0:53:29| 0:32:25| 0:1 7:05| 1:10:34| 
| 14|   53|B řin čil Radek           |1975|ASPV T ěchonín                | 0:21:11| 0:53:34| 0:32:23| 0:17:02| 1:10:36| 
| 15|   23|Jochec Tomáš            |1983|Brno                         | 0:21:04| 0:54:28| 0:33:24| 0:1 6:59| 1:11:27| 
| 16|   86|Petránek Radim          |1983|Jablonné n . O.               | 0:20:58| 0:54:56| 0:33:58| 0:1 6:41| 1:11:37| 
| 17|   79|Krej čí Pavel            |1974|Žamberk a Plze ň              | 0:21:04| 0:54:41| 0:33:37| 0:17:12|  1:11:53| 
| 18|    6|Ku čera Petr             |1988|SKI klub Pastviny            | 0:19:34| 0:56:21| 0:36:47| 0:15:53| 1:12:14|  
| 19|   84|Dole ček Roman           |1979|Cyklo Janoušek               | 0:21:38| 0:55:49| 0:34:11| 0:16:37| 1:12:26| 
| 20|   56|Vítek Bohuslav          |1976|SK Donocyk l Vysoké M         | 0:21:04| 0:55:59| 0:34:55| 0:1 7:08| 1:13:07| 
| 21|   20|Polá ček Lud ěk           |1975|CTC FORT SMC Ústí n.         | 0: 21:25| 0:55:51| 0:34:26| 0:17:43| 1:13:34| 
| 22|   75|Pust Karel              |1971|Valašské M eyi ří čí            | 0:20:58| 0:56:53| 0:35:55| 0:16:46| 1:13:39| 
| 23|   28|Budina Zden ěk           |1976|Bike Tuning Team Rud         | 0: 21:04| 0:55:41| 0:34:37| 0:18:02| 1:13:43| 
| 24|   80|Holec Martin            |1974|KB OEZ Let ohrad              | 0:22:02| 0:56:58| 0:34:56| 0:1 7:57| 1:14:55| 
| 25|   39|Svoboda Filip           |1971|Letohrad                     | 0:22:54| 0:58:59| 0:36:05| 0:1 9:21| 1:18:20| 
| 26|   47|David Václav            |1974|Jarom ěř                      | 0:22:46| 1:00:46| 0:38:00| 0:19:27| 1:20:13| 
| 27|    5|Poslušný Roman          |1971|SAK HS OH                    | 0:23:16| 0:58:52| 0:35:36| 0:2 1:58| 1:20:50| 
| 28|   70|Dole ček Martin          |1973|SK Žamberk Tessuti S         | 0:23:25| 0:59:47| 0:36:22| 0:22:26| 1:22:13| 
| 29|   40|Št ěpán Pavel            |1977| Česká T řebová                | 0:25:02| 1:03:11| 0:38:09| 0 :21:08| 1:24:19| 
| 30|   52|Vymetálek Petr          |1985|Kunvald                      | 0:26:40| 1:08:39| 0:41:59| 0:2 5:06| 1:33:45| 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
 
  KATEGORIE            B  -  Muži 1970 - 1961             rok 2010 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
|Po ř|Start| P říjmení jméno         |Rok | Oddíl,firma                 |--------------  Č A S Y  ----------|  ČAS   | 
|   | číslo|                        |nar.|                             | 1.b ěhu | po kole|  kola  | 2.b ěhu | CELKEM | 
|---+-----+------------------------+----+---------- -------------------+--------+--------+--------+---- ----+--------| 
|  1|   12|Krej čí Jaromír          |1966|SKI klub Pastviny            | 0:18:07| 0:49:07| 0:31:00| 0:14:46| 1:03:53| 
|  2|   13|Lipenský Martin         |1969|CTC FORT S MC Ústí n.         | 0:18:59| 0:50:45| 0:31:46| 0:1 4:54| 1:05:39| 
|  3|   81|Petr Tomáš              |1970|SK OMT Par dubice             | 0:18:44| 0:50:10| 0:31:26| 0:1 5:42| 1:05:52| 
|  4|   16|Krutílek Marek          |1965|TT Pardubi ce                 | 0:19:04| 0:50:06| 0:31:02| 0:1 6:23| 1:06:29| 
|  5|   11|Capoušek Miroslav       |1970|Sokol Hrad ec Králové         | 0:19:11| 0:50:47| 0:31:36| 0:1 5:58| 1:06:45| 
|  6|   17|Strnad Tomáš            |1969|SK Žamberk                    | 0:19:10| 0:50:45| 0:31:35| 0:1 6:17| 1:07:02| 
|  7|   25|Hájek Miroslav          |1965|SK P.Bezru č Ústí n.O         | 0:19:54| 0:52:14| 0:32:20| 0:16 :55| 1:09:09| 
|  8|   49|Hanuš Petr              |1964|Chládek Ti nt ěra Pard         | 0:19:01| 0:53:59| 0:34:58| 0:15:5 3| 1:09:52| 
|  9|   19|Novotný Lud ěk           |1962|SK Žamberk                   | 0: 20:04| 0:53:23| 0:33:19| 0:17:13| 1:10:36| 
| 10|   36|Liška Pavel             |1963|CTC FORT S MC Ústí n.         | 0:20:19| 0:53:23| 0:33:04| 0:1 7:14| 1:10:37| 
| 11|   34|Suchodol Josef          |1967|SK Žamberk                    | 0:20:27| 0:54:18| 0:33:51| 0:1 6:49| 1:11:07| 
| 12|   30|Fáber Viliam            |1962|Jablonné n ad Orlicí          | 0:21:04| 0:53:49| 0:32:45| 0:1 8:11| 1:12:00| 
| 13|    9|Smejkal Viktor          |1963|Choce ň                       | 0:20:58| 0:54:59| 0:34:01|  0:18:06| 1:13:05| 
| 14|   78|Trkal Jaroslav          |1964|SK US Choc eň                 | 0:21:38| 0:56:01| 0:34:23| 0:18: 15| 1:14:16| 
| 15|   62|Hofman Old řich          |1963|Tri Club Dobruška            | 0 :22:10| 0:57:41| 0:35:31| 0:18:53| 1:16:34| 
| 16|   45| Čada Michal             |1968|Kostelec nad Orlicí          | 0:22:54| 0:58:18| 0:35:24| 0:20:52| 1:19:1 0| 
| 17|   50| Černý Aleš              |1964|Tri club Dobruška            | 0:22:51| 0:59:27| 0:36:36| 0:20:30| 1:19:5 7| 
| 18|   32|Mi čulka Aleš            |1962|SK Srch                      | 0:22:44| 1:02:06| 0:39:22| 0:19:22| 1:21:28|  
| 19|   37| Řehák Jan               |1966|R2 Gymnázium Letohra         | 0:23:28| 1:02:44| 0:39:16| 0:20:06| 1:22:5 0| 
| 20|   61|Kresta Roman            |1965|MSD.Brno                     | 0:22:10| 1:06:14| 0:44:04| 0:1 8:21| 1:24:35| 
| 21|   27|Kulhavý Miroslav        |1967|Tessuti pr estige tea         | 0:25:33| 1:05:31| 0:39:58| 0:2 3:57| 1:29:28| 
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- ------------  
 
 
 
 
 
 



  KATEGORIE            C  -  Muži 1960 - 1951             rok 2010 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
|Po ř|Start| P říjmení jméno         |Rok | Oddíl,firma                 |--------------  Č A S Y  ----------|  ČAS   | 
|   | číslo|                        |nar.|                             | 1.b ěhu | po kole|  kola  | 2.b ěhu | CELKEM | 
|---+-----+------------------------+----+---------- -------------------+--------+--------+--------+---- ----+--------| 
|  1|   73|Filip Luboš             |1959|CC Choce ň                    | 0:18:23| 0:48:54| 0:30:31| 0: 15:01| 1:03:55| 
|  2|   77|Martinák Ji ří           |1960|CTC FORT Ústí n.O.           | 0: 19:28| 0:52:10| 0:32:42| 0:15:57| 1:08:07| 
|  3|   69|Šlajs Tomáš             |1960|Cyklocentr um Choce ň          | 0:20:22| 0:53:18| 0:32:56| 0:16:56| 1:1 0:14| 
|  4|   65|Fikejs Vladimír         |1957|Sokol Žamb erk                | 0:20:04| 0:54:19| 0:34:15| 0:1 6:27| 1:10:46| 
|  5|   21|Dlabka Ludvík           |1960|Spol.dobro v.líža řu           | 0:21:04| 0:56:17| 0:35:13| 0:17:09| 1 :13:26| 
|  6|   41|Rohá ček Vladimír        |1958|CTC FORT SMC Ústí n.         | 0:21:44| 0:56:23| 0:34:39| 0:17:37| 1:14:00| 
|  7|   44|Šebek Jind řich          |1956|FORT SMC Ústí n.O.           | 0 :21:25| 0:57:12| 0:35:47| 0:17:18| 1:14:30| 
|  8|   46|Hodek Roman             |1960|Sokol Kunv ald                | 0:20:58| 0:56:58| 0:36:00| 0:1 7:46| 1:14:44| 
|  9|   22|Samek Pavel             |1958|CTC FORT S MC ÚO              | 0:22:46| 0:57:35| 0:34:49| 0:1 9:32| 1:17:07| 
| 10|   71|Fajt Jan                |1952|CTC FORT Ú stí n. O.          | 0:21:25| 0:57:20| 0:35:55| 0:2 0:01| 1:17:21| 
| 11|   51|Crhák Lud ěk             |1958|msd Brno                     | 0:22:38| 0:59:31| 0:36:53| 0:18:44| 1:18:15| 
| 12|   35|Vebr Jaroslav           |1955|Žamberk                      | 0:24:20| 1:06:17| 0:41:57| 0:2 0:09| 1:26:26| 
| 13|   33|Novotný P řemysl         |1959|SKI klub Pastviny            | 0:26:47| 1:11:10| 0:44:23| 0:22:18| 1:33:28| 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
 
  KATEGORIE            D  -  Muži 1950 a starší           rok 2010 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
|Po ř|Start| P říjmení jméno         |Rok | Oddíl,firma                 |--------------  Č A S Y  ----------|  ČAS   | 
|   | číslo|                        |nar.|                             | 1.b ěhu | po kole|  kola  | 2.b ěhu | CELKEM | 
|---+-----+------------------------+----+---------- -------------------+--------+--------+--------+---- ----+--------| 
|  1|   55|Leicht Ji ří             |1949|ASPV T ěchonín                | 0:22:41| 0:57:18| 0:34:37| 0:18:41| 1:15:59| 
|  2|   63|Svoboda Karel           |1945|MSD Brno                     | 0:25:59| 1:02:32| 0:36:33| 0:2 0:08| 1:22:40| 
|  3|   74|Balda Ji ří              |1947|SK OMT Pardubice             |  0:24:27| 1:02:00| 0:37:33| 0:20:44| 1:22:44| 
|  4|   72|Prokopec Karel          |1949|Orli čky                      | 0:26:23| 1:02:28| 0:36:05 | 0:23:47| 1:26:15| 
|  5|   43|Tomeš Jaroslav          |1948|Žamberk                      | 0:26:44| 1:06:48| 0:40:04| 0:2 6:25| 1:33:13| 
|  6|   60|Novotný Ji ří            |1945|KB OEZ Letohrad              | 0 :27:02| 1:11:18| 0:44:16| 0:22:23| 1:33:41| 
|  7|   67|Koblížek Jind řich       |1948|SK Žamberk                   |           nedokon čil                       | 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
 
  KATEGORIE            E  -  Ženy 1990 - 1971             rok 2010 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
|Po ř|Start| P říjmení jméno         |Rok | Oddíl,firma                 |--------------  Č A S Y  ----------|  ČAS   | 
|   | číslo|                        |nar.|                             | 1.b ěhu | po kole|  kola  | 2.b ěhu | CELKEM | 
|---+-----+------------------------+----+---------- -------------------+--------+--------+--------+---- ----+--------| 
|  1|    2|Cibulková Lenka         |1980|TJ SLAVOJ Český Brod         | 0:20:27| 0:53:27| 0:33:00| 0:17 :00| 1:10:27| 
|  2|   88|Dušková Lada            |1985|KB OEZ Let ohrad              | 0:21:38| 0:57:20| 0:35:42| 0:1 7:28| 1:14:48| 
|  3|    4|Tylšová Daniela         |1978|TJ Maraton stav Úpice         | 0:22:46| 0:58:44| 0:35:58| 0:1 8:37| 1:17:21| 
|  4|   82|Mikulecká Marcela       |1973|Sloupnice                    | 0:22:33| 1:00:08| 0:37:35| 0:1 7:55| 1:18:03| 
|  5|   24|Van číková Zuzana        |1983|Brno                         | 0:23:34| 1:01:36| 0:38:02| 0:19:10| 1:20:46| 
|  6|   54| Češíková Eliška         |1988|Slati ňany                    | 0:23:10| 1:07:28| 0:44:18|  0:18:32| 1:26:00| 
|  7|   68|Benedová Lenka          |1985|SK Srch                      | 0:26:15| 1:06:15| 0:40:00| 0:2 0:21| 1:26:36| 
|  8|   58|Oubrechtová Marcela     |1989|SK Týništ ě nad Orlic         | 0:23:28| 1:14:38| 0:51:10| 0:2 1:21| 1:35:59| 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
 
  KATEGORIE            G  -  Junio ři 1992 - 1991          rok 2010 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
|Po ř|Start| P říjmení jméno         |Rok | Oddíl,firma                 |--------------  Č A S Y  ----------|  ČAS   | 
|   | číslo|                        |nar.|                             | 1.b ěhu | po kole|  kola  | 2.b ěhu | CELKEM | 
|---+-----+------------------------+----+---------- -------------------+--------+--------+--------+---- ----+--------| 
|  1|   66|Ku čírek Tomáš           |1992|SK OMT Pardubice             | 0:19:01| 0:53:20| 0:34:19| 0:15:51| 1:09:11|  
|  2|   31|Fáber Robert            |1991|Jablonné n ad Orlicí          | 0:20:04| 0:56:22| 0:36:18| 0:1 6:55| 1:13:17| 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
 
  KATEGORIE            I  -  Dorostenci 1994 - 1993        rok 2010 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
|Po ř|Start| P říjmení jméno         |Rok | Oddíl,firma                 |--------------  Č A S Y  ----------|  ČAS   | 
|   | číslo|                        |nar.|                             | 1.b ěhu | po kole|  kola  | 2.b ěhu | CELKEM | 
|---+-----+------------------------+----+---------- -------------------+--------+--------+--------+---- ----+--------| 
|  1|   48|Pallavicini Daniel      |1994|UW RAGBY P ce                 | 0:22:00| 0:57:25| 0:35:25| 0:1 9:15| 1:16:40| 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  

 
  KATEGORIE            S  -  Štafety                      rok 2010 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
|Po ř|Start| P říjmení jméno         |Rok | Oddíl,firma                 |--------------  Č A S Y  ----------|  ČAS   | 
|   | číslo|                        |nar.|                             | 1.b ěhu | po kole|  kola  | 2.b ěhu | CELKEM | 
|---+-----+------------------------+----+---------- -------------------+--------+--------+--------+---- ----+--------| 
|  1|  150|Biel čik - Liebich       |    |Petr - team                  | 0:18:01| 0:47:30| 0:29:29| 0:14:10| 1:01:40| 
|  2|  144|Moskva - Pomikálek      |    |Dukla Ústí  nad Orlic         | 0:19:00| 0:49:21| 0:30:21| 0:1 3:52| 1:03:13| 
|  3|  101|Vondra - Šebek          |    |Vencl tým Ústí nad O         | 0:19:43| 0:50:43| 0:31:00| 0:1 5:01| 1:05:44| 
|  4|  146|Kristejn - Kristejn     |    |Kri Kri cl ub Žamberk         | 0:20:27| 0:50:41| 0:30:14| 0:1 6:07| 1:06:48| 
|  5|  140|Levý - Hovádek          |    |Sousedi Ža mberk              | 0:20:06| 0:52:36| 0:32:30| 0:1 6:03| 1:08:39| 
|  6|  141|Suchodol - Novotný      |    |Žamberk                      | 0:20:25| 0:55:10| 0:34:45| 0:1 6:29| 1:11:39| 
|  7|  147|Havrda - Kalous         |    |Sportovci dcm                | 0:21:02| 0:55:49| 0:34:47| 0:1 6:00| 1:11:49| 
|  8|  143| Černoch - Netušil       |    |Rítráci                      | 0:21:15| 0:55:36| 0:34:21| 0:17:07| 1:12:4 3| 
|  9|  149|Schreiber - Schreiber   |    |REBIERCHS                    | 0:20:04| 0:58:40| 0:38:36| 0:1 7:11| 1:15:51| 
| 10|  137|Pilná ček - Heger        |    |HEGER team                   | 0:20:44| 0:58:58| 0:38:14| 0:17:11| 1:16:09| 
| 11|  139|Novotný - Vl ček         |    |TJ Parachute pig             | 0:2 1:15| 0:58:54| 0:37:39| 0:18:32| 1:17:26| 
| 12|  145|Mannlová - Dufek        |    |Pardubice                    | 0:21:18| 1:04:07| 0:42:49| 0:1 7:21| 1:21:28| 
| 13|  148|Kaška - Víde ňský        |    |SK Kyšperk-Letohrad          | 0:2 3:01| 1:05:14| 0:42:13| 0:18:03| 1:23:17| 
| 14|  142|Št ěpánek - Jansová      |    |Píse čná                      | 0:26:20| 1:02:53| 0:36:33 | 0:20:25| 1:23:18| 
| 15|  138|Kristl - Bendl          |    |RK Gymnázi um Letohra         | 0:30:31| 1:11:59| 0:41:28| 0:2 2:54| 1:34:53| 
| 16|  100|Kostyštnová - Hovádková |    |Náchodské kamikadze          | 0:26:48| 1:23:02| 0:56:14| 0:2 2:28| 1:45:30| 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  

 
  ABSOLUTNÍ PO ŘADÍ      SKUPINA   1  -  hlavní závod                
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
|Po ř|Start| P říjmení jméno         |Rok | Oddíl,firma                 |--------------  Č A S Y  ----------|  ČAS   | 
|   | číslo|                        |nar.|                             | 1.b ěhu | po kole|  kola  | 2.b ěhu | CELKEM | 
|---+-----+------------------------+----+---------- -------------------+--------+--------+--------+---- ----+--------| 
|  1|    1|Soukup Petr            A|1987|YOGI racin g team Ost         | 0:17:39| 0:46:53| 0:29:14| 0:1 3:45| 1:00:38| 
|  2|   10|Fajfr František        A|1972|SK OMT Par dubice             | 0:17:39| 0:48:21| 0:30:42| 0:1 4:23| 1:02:44| 
|  3|    3|Kratochvíl Miloš       A|1975|Holice                       | 0:17:59| 0:49:07| 0:31:08| 0:1 3:53| 1:03:00| 
|  4|   83| Řehák Tomáš            A|1979|Lukost řelba Jablonné         | 0:17:51| 0:48:18| 0:30:27| 0:14:51| 1:03:09| 
|  5|   38|Moravec Martin         A|1984|Vencl tým Ústí nad O         | 0:17:21| 0:49:30| 0:32:09| 0:1 4:00| 1:03:30| 
|  6|   87|Berka Martin           A|1987|SK OMT Par dubice             | 0:17:39| 0:48:57| 0:31:18| 0:1 4:46| 1:03:43| 
|  7|    8|Dole ček Josef          A|1979|FORT SMC Ústí nad Or         | 0:18:07| 0:49:07| 0:31:00| 0:14:38| 1:03:45| 
|  8|   12|Krej čí Jaromír         B|1966|SKI klub Pastviny            | 0:18:07| 0:49:07| 0:31:00| 0:14:46| 1:03:53| 
|  9|   73|Filip Luboš            C|1959|CC Choce ň                    | 0:18:23| 0:48:54| 0:30:31| 0: 15:01| 1:03:55| 
| 10|   14|Ma řík Ji ří             A|1972|MP Žamberk                   |  0:18:25| 0:48:54| 0:30:29| 0:15:17| 1:04:11| 
| 11|   13|Lipenský Martin        B|1969|CTC FORT S MC Ústí n.         | 0:18:59| 0:50:45| 0:31:46| 0:1 4:54| 1:05:39| 



| 12|   81|Petr Tomáš             B|1970|SK OMT Par dubice             | 0:18:44| 0:50:10| 0:31:26| 0:1 5:42| 1:05:52| 
| 13|   16|Krutílek Marek         B|1965|TT Pardubi ce                 | 0:19:04| 0:50:06| 0:31:02| 0:1 6:23| 1:06:29| 
| 14|   11|Capoušek Miroslav      B|1970|Sokol Hrad ec Králové         | 0:19:11| 0:50:47| 0:31:36| 0:1 5:58| 1:06:45| 
| 15|   17|Strnad Tomáš           B|1969|SK Žamberk                    | 0:19:10| 0:50:45| 0:31:35| 0:1 6:17| 1:07:02| 
| 16|   77|Martinák Ji ří          C|1960|CTC FORT Ústí n.O.           | 0: 19:28| 0:52:10| 0:32:42| 0:15:57| 1:08:07| 
| 17|    7|Martínek Jaroslav      A|1974|T ěchonín City                | 0:19:06| 0:51:59| 0:32 :53| 0:16:30| 1:08:29| 
| 18|   64|Hovádek Jan            A|1983|Žamberk                      | 0:20:04| 0:52:08| 0:32:04| 0:1 6:51| 1:08:59| 
| 19|   25|Hájek Miroslav         B|1965|SK P.Bezru č Ústí n.O         | 0:19:54| 0:52:14| 0:32:20| 0:16 :55| 1:09:09| 
| 20|   66|Ku čírek Tomáš          G|1992|SK OMT Pardubice             | 0:19:01| 0:53:20| 0:34:19| 0:15:51| 1:09:11|  
| 21|   26|Adamec Petr            A|1975|CC Choce ň                    | 0:19:27| 0:52:17| 0:32:50| 0: 17:11| 1:09:28| 
| 22|   49|Hanuš Petr             B|1964|Chládek Ti nt ěra Pard         | 0:19:01| 0:53:59| 0:34:58| 0:15:5 3| 1:09:52| 
| 23|   69|Šlajs Tomáš            C|1960|Cyklocentr um Choce ň          | 0:20:22| 0:53:18| 0:32:56| 0:16:56| 1:1 0:14| 
| 24|    2|Cibulková Lenka        E|1980|TJ SLAVOJ Český Brod         | 0:20:27| 0:53:27| 0:33:00| 0:17 :00| 1:10:27| 
| 25|   76|Talacko Aleš           A|1989|Žamberk                      | 0:19:34| 0:53:11| 0:33:37| 0:1 7:18| 1:10:29| 
| 26|   57|Hartman Karel Ing.     A|1977|SK OMT Par dubice             | 0:21:04| 0:53:29| 0:32:25| 0:1 7:05| 1:10:34| 
| 27|   53|B řin čil Radek          A|1975|ASPV T ěchonín                | 0:21:11| 0:53:34| 0:32:23| 0:17:02| 1:10:36| 
| 28|   19|Novotný Lud ěk          B|1962|SK Žamberk                   | 0: 20:04| 0:53:23| 0:33:19| 0:17:13| 1:10:36| 
| 29|   36|Liška Pavel            B|1963|CTC FORT S MC Ústí n.         | 0:20:19| 0:53:23| 0:33:04| 0:1 7:14| 1:10:37| 
| 30|   65|Fikejs Vladimír        C|1957|Sokol Žamb erk                | 0:20:04| 0:54:19| 0:34:15| 0:1 6:27| 1:10:46| 
| 31|   34|Suchodol Josef         B|1967|SK Žamberk                    | 0:20:27| 0:54:18| 0:33:51| 0:1 6:49| 1:11:07| 
| 32|   23|Jochec Tomáš           A|1983|Brno                         | 0:21:04| 0:54:28| 0:33:24| 0:1 6:59| 1:11:27| 
| 33|   86|Petránek Radim         A|1983|Jablonné n . O.               | 0:20:58| 0:54:56| 0:33:58| 0:1 6:41| 1:11:37| 
| 34|   79|Krej čí Pavel           A|1974|Žamberk a Plze ň              | 0:21:04| 0:54:41| 0:33:37| 0:17:12|  1:11:53| 
| 35|   30|Fáber Viliam           B|1962|Jablonné n ad Orlicí          | 0:21:04| 0:53:49| 0:32:45| 0:1 8:11| 1:12:00| 
| 36|    6|Ku čera Petr            A|1988|SKI klub Pastviny            | 0:19:34| 0:56:21| 0:36:47| 0:15:53| 1:12:14|  
| 37|   84|Dole ček Roman          A|1979|Cyklo Janoušek               | 0:21:38| 0:55:49| 0:34:11| 0:16:37| 1:12:26| 
| 38|    9|Smejkal Viktor         B|1963|Choce ň                       | 0:20:58| 0:54:59| 0:34:01|  0:18:06| 1:13:05| 
| 39|   56|Vítek Bohuslav         A|1976|SK Donocyk l Vysoké M         | 0:21:04| 0:55:59| 0:34:55| 0:1 7:08| 1:13:07| 
| 40|   31|Fáber Robert           G|1991|Jablonné n ad Orlicí          | 0:20:04| 0:56:22| 0:36:18| 0:1 6:55| 1:13:17| 
| 41|   21|Dlabka Ludvík          C|1960|Spol.dobro v.líža řu           | 0:21:04| 0:56:17| 0:35:13| 0:17:09| 1 :13:26| 
| 42|   20|Polá ček Lud ěk          A|1975|CTC FORT SMC Ústí n.         | 0: 21:25| 0:55:51| 0:34:26| 0:17:43| 1:13:34| 
| 43|   75|Pust Karel             A|1971|Valašské M eyi ří čí            | 0:20:58| 0:56:53| 0:35:55| 0:16:46| 1:13:39| 
| 44|   28|Budina Zden ěk          A|1976|Bike Tuning Team Rud         | 0: 21:04| 0:55:41| 0:34:37| 0:18:02| 1:13:43| 
| 45|   41|Rohá ček Vladimír       C|1958|CTC FORT SMC Ústí n.         | 0:21:44| 0:56:23| 0:34:39| 0:17:37| 1:14:00| 
| 46|   78|Trkal Jaroslav         B|1964|SK US Choc eň                 | 0:21:38| 0:56:01| 0:34:23| 0:18: 15| 1:14:16| 
| 47|   44|Šebek Jind řich         C|1956|FORT SMC Ústí n.O.           | 0 :21:25| 0:57:12| 0:35:47| 0:17:18| 1:14:30| 
| 48|   46|Hodek Roman            C|1960|Sokol Kunv ald                | 0:20:58| 0:56:58| 0:36:00| 0:1 7:46| 1:14:44| 
| 49|   88|Dušková Lada           E|1985|KB OEZ Let ohrad              | 0:21:38| 0:57:20| 0:35:42| 0:1 7:28| 1:14:48| 
| 50|   80|Holec Martin           A|1974|KB OEZ Let ohrad              | 0:22:02| 0:56:58| 0:34:56| 0:1 7:57| 1:14:55| 
| 51|   55|Leicht Ji ří            D|1949|ASPV T ěchonín                | 0:22:41| 0:57:18| 0:34:37| 0:18:41| 1:15:59| 
| 52|   62|Hofman Old řich         B|1963|Tri Club Dobruška            | 0 :22:10| 0:57:41| 0:35:31| 0:18:53| 1:16:34| 
| 53|   48|Pallavicini Daniel     I|1994|UW RAGBY P ce                 | 0:22:00| 0:57:25| 0:35:25| 0:1 9:15| 1:16:40| 
| 54|   22|Samek Pavel            C|1958|CTC FORT S MC ÚO              | 0:22:46| 0:57:35| 0:34:49| 0:1 9:32| 1:17:07| 
| 55|   71|Fajt Jan               C|1952|CTC FORT Ú stí n. O.          | 0:21:25| 0:57:20| 0:35:55| 0:2 0:01| 1:17:21| 
| 56|    4|Tylšová Daniela        E|1978|TJ Maraton stav Úpice         | 0:22:46| 0:58:44| 0:35:58| 0:1 8:37| 1:17:21| 
| 57|   82|Mikulecká Marcela      E|1973|Sloupnice                    | 0:22:33| 1:00:08| 0:37:35| 0:1 7:55| 1:18:03| 
| 58|   51|Crhák Lud ěk            C|1958|msd Brno                     | 0:22:38| 0:59:31| 0:36:53| 0:18:44| 1:18:15| 
| 59|   39|Svoboda Filip          A|1971|Letohrad                     | 0:22:54| 0:58:59| 0:36:05| 0:1 9:21| 1:18:20| 
| 60|   45| Čada Michal            B|1968|Kostelec nad Orlicí          | 0:22:54| 0:58:18| 0:35:24| 0:20:52| 1:19:1 0| 
| 61|   50| Černý Aleš             B|1964|Tri club Dobruška            | 0:22:51| 0:59:27| 0:36:36| 0:20:30| 1:19:5 7| 
| 62|   47|David Václav           A|1974|Jarom ěř                      | 0:22:46| 1:00:46| 0:38:00| 0:19:27| 1:20:13| 
| 63|   24|Van číková Zuzana       E|1983|Brno                         | 0:23:34| 1:01:36| 0:38:02| 0:19:10| 1:20:46| 
| 64|    5|Poslušný Roman         A|1971|SAK HS OH                    | 0:23:16| 0:58:52| 0:35:36| 0:2 1:58| 1:20:50| 
| 65|   32|Mi čulka Aleš           B|1962|SK Srch                      | 0:22:44| 1:02:06| 0:39:22| 0:19:22| 1:21:28|  
| 66|   70|Dole ček Martin         A|1973|SK Žamberk Tessuti S         | 0:23:25| 0:59:47| 0:36:22| 0:22:26| 1:22:13| 
| 67|   63|Svoboda Karel          D|1945|MSD Brno                     | 0:25:59| 1:02:32| 0:36:33| 0:2 0:08| 1:22:40| 
| 68|   74|Balda Ji ří             D|1947|SK OMT Pardubice             |  0:24:27| 1:02:00| 0:37:33| 0:20:44| 1:22:44| 
| 69|   37| Řehák Jan              B|1966|R2 Gymnázium Letohra         | 0:23:28| 1:02:44| 0:39:16| 0:20:06| 1:22:5 0| 
| 70|   40|Št ěpán Pavel           A|1977| Česká T řebová                | 0:25:02| 1:03:11| 0:38:09| 0 :21:08| 1:24:19| 
| 71|   61|Kresta Roman           B|1965|MSD.Brno                     | 0:22:10| 1:06:14| 0:44:04| 0:1 8:21| 1:24:35| 
| 72|   54| Češíková Eliška        E|1988|Slati ňany                    | 0:23:10| 1:07:28| 0:44:18|  0:18:32| 1:26:00| 
| 73|   72|Prokopec Karel         D|1949|Orli čky                      | 0:26:23| 1:02:28| 0:36:05 | 0:23:47| 1:26:15| 
| 74|   35|Vebr Jaroslav          C|1955|Žamberk                      | 0:24:20| 1:06:17| 0:41:57| 0:2 0:09| 1:26:26| 
| 75|   68|Benedová Lenka         E|1985|SK Srch                      | 0:26:15| 1:06:15| 0:40:00| 0:2 0:21| 1:26:36| 
| 76|   27|Kulhavý Miroslav       B|1967|Tessuti pr estige tea         | 0:25:33| 1:05:31| 0:39:58| 0:2 3:57| 1:29:28| 
| 77|   43|Tomeš Jaroslav         D|1948|Žamberk                      | 0:26:44| 1:06:48| 0:40:04| 0:2 6:25| 1:33:13| 
| 78|   33|Novotný P řemysl        C|1959|SKI klub Pastviny            | 0:26:47| 1:11:10| 0:44:23| 0:22:18| 1:33:28| 
| 79|   60|Novotný Ji ří           D|1945|KB OEZ Letohrad              | 0 :27:02| 1:11:18| 0:44:16| 0:22:23| 1:33:41| 
| 80|   52|Vymetálek Petr         A|1985|Kunvald                      | 0:26:40| 1:08:39| 0:41:59| 0:2 5:06| 1:33:45| 
| 81|   58|Oubrechtová Marcela    E|1989|SK Týništ ě nad Orlic         | 0:23:28| 1:14:38| 0:51:10| 0:2 1:21| 1:35:59| 
| 82|   67|Koblížek Jind řich      D|1948|SK Žamberk                   |              nedokon čil                    | 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
 
  KATEGORIE            K  -  Žáci starší 1996 - 199 5      rok 2010 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
|Po ř|Start| P říjmení jméno         |Rok | Oddíl,firma                 |--------------  Č A S Y  ----------|  ČAS   | 
|   | číslo|                        |nar.|                             | 1.b ěhu | po kole|  kola  | 2.b ěhu | CELKEM | 
|---+-----+------------------------+----+---------- -------------------+--------+--------+--------+---- ----+--------| 
|  1|  211|Kubelka Petr            |1995|Jiskra Úst í nad Orli         |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:16:24| 
|  2|  202|Kotyza Václav           |1995|KB OEZ Let ohrad              |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:17:07| 
|  3|  214| Řehák Martin            |1996|Kun čice                      |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:22:20| 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
 
  KATEGORIE            L  -  Žákyn ě starší 1996 - 1995    rok 2010 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
|Po ř|Start| P říjmení jméno         |Rok | Oddíl,firma                 |--------------  Č A S Y  ----------|  ČAS   | 
|   | číslo|                        |nar.|                             | 1.b ěhu | po kole|  kola  | 2.b ěhu | CELKEM | 
|---+-----+------------------------+----+---------- -------------------+--------+--------+--------+---- ----+--------| 
|  1|  207|Chládková Simona        |1996|TJ OB Soko l Žamberk          |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:19:01| 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
 
  KATEGORIE            M  -  Žáci mladší 1998 - 199 7      rok 2010 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
|Po ř|Start| P říjmení jméno         |Rok | Oddíl,firma                 |--------------  Č A S Y  ----------|  ČAS   | 
|   | číslo|                        |nar.|                             | 1.b ěhu | po kole|  kola  | 2.b ěhu | CELKEM | 
|---+-----+------------------------+----+---------- -------------------+--------+--------+--------+---- ----+--------| 
|  1|  203|Valenta Adam            |1998|KB OEZ Let ohrad              |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:20:53| 
|  2|  212|Hiller Jan              |1998|ZŠ 28. října                 |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:22:39| 
|  3|  213|Suchodol Mikuláš        |1998|KB OEZ Let ohrad              |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:23:37| 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
 
 
 
 
 
  KATEGORIE            N  -  Žákyn ě mladší 1998 - 1997    rok 2010 



 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
|Po ř|Start| P říjmení jméno         |Rok | Oddíl,firma                 |--------------  Č A S Y  ----------|  ČAS   | 
|   | číslo|                        |nar.|                             | 1.b ěhu | po kole|  kola  | 2.b ěhu | CELKEM | 
|---+-----+------------------------+----+---------- -------------------+--------+--------+--------+---- ----+--------| 
|  1|  210|Kluková Anna            |1997|Lokomotiva  ČT                |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :   | 0:20:54| 
|  2|  206|Koclí řová Adéla         |1998|KB OEZ Letohrad              |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:21:00| 
|  3|  208|Pártlová Daniela        |1998|AC Choce ň                    |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :   :  | 0:21:36| 
|  4|  205|Joštová Kristýna        |1998|KB OEZ Let ohrad              |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:22:57| 
|  5|  204|Fajfrová Markéta        |1997|KB OEZ Let ohrad              |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:25:33| 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
 
 
  KATEGORIE            O  -  Žáci nejmladší 2000 - 1999   rok 2010 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
|Po ř|Start| P říjmení jméno         |Rok | Oddíl,firma                 |--------------  Č A S Y  ----------|  ČAS   | 
|   | číslo|                        |nar.|                             | 1.b ěhu | po kole|  kola  | 2.b ěhu | CELKEM | 
|---+-----+------------------------+----+---------- -------------------+--------+--------+--------+---- ----+--------| 
|  1|  282|Žídek Andrej            |2000|Cyklo Stra tílek Lito         |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:07:43| 
|  2|  258|Papá ček Ond řej          |1999|KB OEZ Letohrad              |  :   :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:07:44| 
|  3|  280|Capoušek David          |1999|PK Hradec Králové            |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:08:11| 
|  4|  281|Capoušek Adam           |1999|PK Hradec Králové            |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:08:21| 
|  5|  256|Machá ček Vojt ěch        |1999|KB OEZ Letohrad              |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:08:27| 
|  6|  255|Strnad Adam             |2000|KB OEZ Let ohrad              |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:08:41| 
|  7|  276|Hauf Jan                |1999|Stalak Ryc hnov n. Kn         |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:08:48| 
|  8|  274|Hlávka Jakub            |1999|Slatina na d Zdobnicí         |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:08:57| 
|  9|  259|Moravec Jakub           |1999|KB OEZ Let ohrad              |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:09:11| 
| 10|  254| Čada Jakub              |1999|Kostelec nad Orlicí          |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:09:2 5| 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
 
  KATEGORIE            P  -  Žákyn ě nejmladší 2000 - 1999  rok 2010 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
|Po ř|Start| P říjmení jméno         |Rok | Oddíl,firma                 |--------------  Č A S Y  ----------|  ČAS   | 
|   | číslo|                        |nar.|                             | 1.b ěhu | po kole|  kola  | 2.b ěhu | CELKEM | 
|---+-----+------------------------+----+---------- -------------------+--------+--------+--------+---- ----+--------| 
|  1|  278|Moravcová Denisa        |1999|Letohrad                     |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  : :  | 0:08:52| 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
 
  KATEGORIE            Q  -  P ředžáci - 2001 a mladší     rok 2010 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
|Po ř|Start| P říjmení jméno         |Rok | Oddíl,firma                 |--------------  Č A S Y  ----------|  ČAS   | 
|   | číslo|                        |nar.|                             | 1.b ěhu | po kole|  kola  | 2.b ěhu | CELKEM | 
|---+-----+------------------------+----+---------- -------------------+--------+--------+--------+---- ----+--------| 
|  1|  260|Moravec  Jan            |2002|KB OEZ Let ohrad              |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:10:40| 
|  2|  270|Suchodol Vít            |2004|KB OEZ Let ohrad              |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:10:57| 
|  3|  283|Jedli čka Lukáš          |2004|Žamberk                      |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:11:22| 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
 
  KATEGORIE            R  -  P ředžákyn ě 2001 a mladší     rok 2010 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  
|Po ř|Start| P říjmení jméno         |Rok | Oddíl,firma                 |--------------  Č A S Y  ----------|  ČAS   | 
|   | číslo|                        |nar.|                             | 1.b ěhu | po kole|  kola  | 2.b ěhu | CELKEM | 
|---+-----+------------------------+----+---------- -------------------+--------+--------+--------+---- ----+--------| 
|  1|  267|Mikulová Karolína       |2001|KB OEZ Let ohrad              |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:08:30| 
|  2|  273|Hlávková Kate řina       |2001|Slatina nad Zdobnicí         |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:08:54| 
|  3|  272|Kubícková Nikita        |2002|KB OEZ Let ohrad              |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:09:06| 
|  4|  277|Haufová Zuzana          |2002|Stalak Ryc hnov n. Kn         |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:09:27| 
|  5|  275|Kerschbaumová Adéla     |2002|                             |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:10:15| 
|  6|  271|Filipová Natálie        |2001|KB OEZ Let ohrad              |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:10:23| 
|  7|  269|Mikysková Svatava       |2003|KB OEZ Let ohrad              |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  |  :  :  | 0:10:42| 
-_------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -------------  

 


